Justice Sonia Sotomayor Inn of Court 2020-2021 Membership Form

2020-2021 annual membership dues for the Justice Sonia Sotomayor American Inn of Court are due on or before October 22, 2020, in accordance with the table below. To minimize collection problems, late payers will be assessed a \$35 surcharge on the annual dues. We accept payment via check, Venmo, credit card (there is an additional fee for credit card usage).

additional fee for credit card usage).				
LEVEL		ON OR BEFORE O	OCT. 22	AFTER OCT. 22
JUNIOR ATTORNEY		\$ 100		\$ 135
SENIOR ATTORNEY		\$ 200		\$ 235
Please fill out and mail or e-mail this form to our Inn Treasurer, Carol Haller (information below). When completing the form, please indicate: (a) whether you are enclosing a check payment or paying via Venmo; (b) whether you are making an optional donation to our law student scholarship fund, which supports law student membership in our Inn; and (c) your total payment amount				
Mail:	Carol Haller Treasurer, Justice Sonia Sotomayor Inn of Court 2262 Jasmine Street Denver, CO 80207			
Phone: Email:	303-419-1036 challer1231@gmail.com			
For check payments, please make the check payable to the Sonia Sotomayor Inn of Court. If you are making a donation in addition to your dues payment, please note the donation amount in the memo line.				
For Venmo payments, please make a payment to our account: @sotomayorinn. You should be able to locate our account by searching for "Sonia Sotomayor Inn." If you are making a donation in addition to your dues payment, please note the donation amount in the payment caption.				
Full Name:				
Street Address:				
City, State & Zip:				
Phone #:				
Email Address:				
Please select your payment method: ☐ Check (enclosed) ☐ Venmo				
Please select your membership level: ☐ Junior Attorney (8 years or less of practice) ☐ Senior Attorney (More than 8 years of practice)				

Please indicate your total payment amount (enclosed or paid via Venmo): \$______

□ Yes □ No

Please indicate whether you are making an optional donation to the student scholarship fund: